Advantech eAutomation
MANU
CODE
010
HMI AND INDUSTRIAL W ORKSTATIONS
FEATURES: Industrial panel PCs (IPPC Series). Industrial workstations (AWS
Series). Touch Panel Computers (TPS Series). Flat panel monitors (FPM series).
INDUSTRIAL I/O

CODE
174
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Positions L × W × H Net Price
70RCK4 4 4.5x3.5x2.2 $36.69
70RCK4R 4 4.5x3.5x2.2 38.62
70RCK8 8 8.4x3.5x2.2 72.74
70RCK8-HS 8 8.4x3.5x2.2 79.81
70RCK16 16 14.4x3.5x2.2 117.78
70RCK16-HS 16 14.4x3.5x2.2 124.87
70RCK16-HL 16 14.4x3.5x2.2 124.87
70RCK24 24 18.8x4.5x2.2 195.66
70RCK24-HS 24 18.8x4.5x2.2 203.40
70RCK24-HL 24 18.8x4.5x2.2 203.40
70MRCK8-EC 8 6.4x3.5x2.2 79.16
70MRCK8-HS 8 6.4x3.5x2.2 83.68
70MRCK8-HL 8 6.4x3.5x2.2 83.68
70MRCK16-EC 16 10.4x3.5x2.2 124.87
70MRCK16-HS 16 10.4x3.5x2.2 132.58
70MRCK16-HL 16 10.4x3.5x2.2 132.58
70MRCK24-EC 24 13.45x4.15x2.2 213.04
70MRCK24-HS 24 13.45x4.15x2.2 220.78
70MRCK24-HL 24 13.45x4.15x2.2 220.78
70MRCQ24-EC 24 8.4x6.0x2.2 204.03
70MRCQ24-HS 24 8.4x6.0x2.2 211.12
70MRCQ24-HL 24 8.4x6.0x2.2 211.12
70GRCK8-HS 8 6.0x3.25x3.4 83.68
70GRCK8-HL 8 6.0x3.25x3.4 83.68
70GRCK16-HS 16 10.0x3.25x3.4 124.87
70GRCK16-HL 16 10.0x3.25x3.4 124.87

mounting rack. See the I/O Modules for pin locations and functions. Type 70M-
OSW1 manually switches external loads of up to 3 amperes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description Net Price
70M-ISW1 Input Test Module $12.15
70G-ISW1 Input Test Module 13.25
70M-OSW1 Output Test Module 12.15
l 72-CNV-1 Converter 12.25
l 72-CNV-2 Isolated Converter 231.87
l 72-CNV-3 Converter +5V 150.28
l 72-CHH-2 2-Foot Ribbon 24.86
l 72-CHH-4 4-Foot Ribbon 27.82
l 72-CHH-6 6-Foot Ribbon 32.29
OUTPUT VOLTAGE AND CURRENT MODULES
Requires a single 5 Vdc (4.5 to 5.5) power supply for operation. Provides 12 bit
(serial data) resolution for all listed ranges. Designed to be intermixed with Gray-
hill G5 digital I/O modules for 32 point operation by MicroDAC or MicroDAC LT

current range]; #1 and #2, input non-polarized [high current range]; #3, +5 Vdc
supply; #4, square wave output; #5, ground.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cat. No. Description Resolution Net Price
l 73G-IV50M Voltage 0 to 5 mV 12.2 µV $166.31
l 73G-IV100M Voltage 0 to 100 mV 24.4 µV 166.31
l 73G-IV5 Voltage 0 to 5 Vdc 1.22 mV 169.52
l 73G-IV10 Voltage 0 to 10 Vdc 2.44 mV 169.52
l 73G-IV5B Voltage –5 to 5 Vdc 2.44 mV 169.52
l 73G-IV10B Voltage –10 to 10 Vdc 4.88 mV 166.31
l 73G-IVAC120 Voltage 28 to 140 Vac 27.34 mV 184.78
l 73G-IVAC240 Voltage 28 to 280 Vac 65.52 mV 184.78
l 73G-II420 Current 4 to 20 mA 3.91 µA 169.52
l 73G-II5000 Current 0 to 5 A 1.22 mA 211.90
SERIES 70L OPENLINE I/O MODULES
Effortlessly upgrade your G5, G4, C4, Standard, or Mini I/O solution from Gray-
hill, Opto-22 or Gordos. 50% space-savings over traditional I/O types. Sleek
dual-point digital I/O modules offer complete isolation from channel-to-channel